
HEAD OF OFFICE 

fee 

will 
be 

refunded. 

on 
or 

before 

commencement 

of 
Class 

with 

full 

refund 

with 

deduction 

of 
admission 

fees 

i.e. 

Rs. 

2,200/-

after 

which 

only 

caution 

representation 

for 

extension 

of 
time 

for 

payment 

of 
fees 

& 
admission 

will 

be 
entertained. 

Withdrawal 

of 
seat 

may 

be 
done 

by 

Draft. On default, 

next 

eligible 

candidate 

will 

be 

offered 

admission 

cancelling 

the 

offer 

to 
the 

earlier 

candidate. 

No 

admission 

will 
be 

given 

as 
per 

merit 

& 
seats 

available. 

admission. 

Display 

of 
name 

in 
the 

merit 

list 

does 

not 

guarantee 

the 

admission; 

it 
is 
a 

list 

of 
all 

the 

applicants 

based 

on 
which 

Note: 

-
Note: 

-
It 
is 

hereby 

instructed 

to 
the 

candidates 

that 

they 

need 

to 
present 

all 
original 

documents 

at 
the 

time 

of 

NOTE:. 
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES VACANCY POSITION GENERAL 

OUTSIDE DELHI 

GENERAL 

DELHI 

09.08.2024 02.08.2024 

at 

12:00 

PM 

31.07.2024 

at 
10:00 

AM 

31.07.2024 

at 
10:00 

AM 

onwards 

PWD) ALL 

OTHER 

RESERVED 

CATEGORIES 

(OBC, 

DEFENCE 

PERSONNEL, 

SC/ST CATEGORY 

DELHI/OUTSIDE 

SC/ST CATEGORY 

DELHI 

30.07.2024 at 

10:00 

to 

1:00 

PM 

Reporting 

Date 

& 
Time 

TENTATIVE 

SCHEDULE 

OF 

REPORTING 

TIME 

WITH 

DATES 

Display 

of 
Merit 

list 

26.07.2024 

no. 4 along 

with 

required 

documents 

mentioned 

at 
page 

Offline 

submission 

of 

Form 

with 

registration 

fee 

06.06.2024 to 18.07.2024 

TENTATIVE 

SCHEDULE 

OF 

EVENTS 

WITH 

DATES 

Lajpat 

Nagar-IV, 

New 

Delhi-110024 

hi 

Catering 

Technology" 

is 
required 

to 
be 

submitted 

to 
the 

Institute 

after 

depositing 

the 

fees through UPI/RTGS/ 

NEFT or Demand 

On 

selection, 

a 
bank 

receipt 

or 
transaction 

id 
of 

first 

term 

fees 

in 
favour 

of 
"Delhi 

Institute 

of 
Hotel 

Management 

& 

DELHI 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

29.07.2024 

at 
02:00 

to 
4:00 

PM 

29.07.2024 

at 
10:00 

to 

1:00 

PM 

Institute 

of 
Hotel 

Management 

& 
CaterinTechnology, 



HEAD OF OFFICE 

fee 

will 
be 

refunded. 

on 
or 

before 

commencement 

of 
Class 

with 

full 
refund 

with 

deduction 

of 
admission 

fees 

i.e. 
Rs. 

2,200/-

after 

which 

only 

caution 

representation 

for 

extension 

of 
time 

for 

will 
be 

given 

as 
per 

merit 

& 
seats 

available. 

Display of NOTE: 

Total Two 

53,250/ 

53,250/ 

49,850/ 

40,650/ 

40,650/ 

44,650/ 

Term Fees Total 

29200 

24050 

29200 

24050 

27500 

22350 

22900 

17750 

22900 

17750 

24900 

19750 

Other 

2700 

2650 

2700 

2650 

2700 

2650 

2700 

2650 

2700 

2650 

2700 

2650 

Student Activity Fees 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

S00 

S00 

B.T.E Exams Fee 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Sessional Exam Fee 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Operational Fee 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

6000 

5000 

Lab Material Fee 

8400 

8400 

8400 

8400 

6700 

6700 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4100 

Tuition Fee 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

6100 

Caution Fee 

2500 

0 

2500 

2500 

2500 

) 

2500 

2500 

0 

Admission Fee 

2200 

0 

2200 

0 

2200 

2200 

0 

2200 

2200 

Term 

Term 

Term 

Term 

Term 

Fee Component 

1st Term 

2nd Term 

1st 

2nd Term 

1st 

2nd 

1st 

2nd 

1st Term 

2nd Term 

1st Term 

2nd Term 

Fees 

Fees 

Fees 

Fees 

Fees 

PRODUCTION 

FOOD 

CONFECTIONARY 

BAKERY& 

F&BSERVICE 

FRONT OFFICE 

TRADE 

OPERATION 

ACCOMMODATION 

Fees 

OPERATIONS 
ACCOMMODATION 

PG DIPLOMA IN 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 

ONE 

AND 

HALF 

YEAR 

TRADE 

DIPLOMA 

COURSE 

(An 

payment 

of 
fees 

& 
admission 

will 

be 
entertained. 

Withdrawal 

of 
seat may be 

done by 

Draft. 

On 

default, 

next 

eligible 

candidate 

will 

be 
offered 

admission 

cancelling 

the 

offer 

to 
the 

earlier candidate. No 

Catering 

Technology" is 

required 

to 
be 

submitted 

to 
the 

Institute 

after 

depositing 

the 
fees 

through 

UPI/RTGS/ 

NEFT 

or 
Demand 

On 
selection, a bank 

receipt or 

transaction 

id 
of 

first 

term 

fees 

in 
favour of 

"Delhi Institute of 

Hotel Management & 

name 

in 
the 

merit 

list 
does 

not 

guarantee 

the 

admission; 

it 
is 
a 

list 
of 

all 
the 

applicants 

based 

on 
which 

admission 

Note: 

-
It 
is 

hereby 

instructed to the 

candidates 

that 

they 

need 

to 
present 

all 
original 

documents 

at 
the 

time 

of 
admission. 

autonnoTOUs 

body 

of 

Go. 

ot 

N.C.T. 

o 

Oehit 

DELHI 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

HOTEL 

MANAGEMENT 

& 
CATERING 

TECHNOLOGY 


