📭 institute of Hotel Management & Caterin 📉 echnology, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi-110024

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS WITH DATES

26.07.2024	Display of Merit list
	no. 4
	along with required documents mentioned at page
06.06.2024 to 18.07.2024	Offline submission of Form with registration fee

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF REPORTING TIME WITH DATES

		Reporting Date & Time
SC/ST CATEGORY	DELHI	29.07.2024 at 10:00 to 1:00 PM
SC/ST CATEGORY	OUTSIDE DELHI	29.07.2024 at 02:00 to 4:00 PM
ALL OTHER RESERVED CATEGORIES (OBC, DEFENCE PERSONNEL,	DELHI/OUTSIDE DELHI	30.07.2024 at 10:00 to 1:00 PM
PWD)		
GENERAL	DELHI	31.07.2024 at 10:00 AM onwards
GENERAL	OUTSIDE DELHI	31.07.2024 at 10:00 AM
VACANCY POSITION		02.08.2024 at 12:00 PM
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES		09.08.2024

NOTE:

admission. Display of name in the merit list does not guarantee the admission; it is a list of all the applicants based on which Note: - Note: - It is hereby instructed to the candidates that they need to present all original documents at the time of admission will be given as per merit & seats available.

on or before commencement of Class with full refund with deduction of admission fees i.e. Rs. 2,200/- after which only caution fee will be refunded. Draft. On default, next eligible candidate will be offered admission cancelling the offer to the earlier candidate. No representation for extension of time for payment of fees & admission will be entertained. Withdrawal of seat may be done by Catering Technology" is required to be submitted to the Institute after depositing the fees through UPI/RTGS/ NEFT or Demand On selection, a bank receipt or transaction id of first term fees in favour of "Delhi Institute of Hotel Management & July 20/2

HEAD OF OFFICE



)दिल्ली होटल प्रबंध एवं खान((स्वायत्त्रशासी संस्था वाष्ट्रीय राजधार्मी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली सरकार) **गान प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान**

DELHI INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (An autonomous body of Gov), of N.C.T. of Definit

ONE AND HALF YEAR TRADE DIPLOMA COURSE **FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25**

50/-	44,650/-	50/-	40,650/-	50/-	40,650/-	50/-	49,850/-	53,250/-	53,2	50/-	53,250/-	Total Two
19750	24900	17750	22900	17750	22900	22350	27500	24050	29200	24050	29200	Term Fees Total
2650	2700	2650	2700	2650	2700	2650	2700	2650	2700	2650	2700	Other
500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	Student Activity Fees
0	400	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	400	B.T.E Exams Fee
400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	Sessional Exam Fee
6000	6000	4000	4000	4000	4000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	Operational Fee
4100	4100	4100	4100	4100	4100	6700	6700	8400	8400	8400	8400	Lab Material Fee
6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	6100	Tuition Fee
0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	Caution Fee
0	2200	0	2200	0	2200	0	2200	0	2200	0	2200	Admission Fee
				Term	Term	Term	Term		Term			
2nd Term	1st Term	2nd Term	1st Term	2nd	1st	2nd	1st	2nd Term	1st	2nd Term	1st Term	Fee Component
Fees	.	Fees	Fe	Fees	Ŧ.	Fees	Fe	Fees	7	es	Fees	
PG DIPLOMA IN ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS	PG DIPI ACCOMIN OPER	ACCOMMODATION OPERATION	ACCOMIN OPER	FRONT OFFICE	FRONT	F & B SERVICE	F&BS	BAKERY & CONFECTIONARY	BAI	FOOD DUCTION	FOOD PRODUCTION	TRADE →

NOTE:

will be given as per merit & seats available. Display of name in the merit list does not guarantee the admission; it is a list of all the applicants based on which admission Note: - It is hereby instructed to the candidates that they need to present all original documents at the time of admission.

fee will be refunded. on or before commencement of Class with full refund with deduction of admission fees i.e. Rs. 2,200/- after which only caution representation for extension of time for payment of fees & admission will be entertained. Withdrawal of seat may be done by Draft. On default, next eligible candidate will be offered admission cancelling the offer to the earlier candidate. No Catering Technology" is required to be submitted to the Institute after depositing the fees through UPI/RTGS/ NEFT or Demand On selection, a bank receipt or transaction id of first term fees in favour of "Delhi Institute of Hotel Management &

(1 /2/2/2 / 2

HEAD OF OFFICE